www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
Intel® Atom N450/D510 COM-Micro
CPU ModuleSOM-6763
Embedded Intel® Atom N450 SC 1.67 GHz/D510 DC 1.67 GHz processor +
ICH8M
Intel Gen 3.5 DX9, MPEG2 Decode in HW, support 18-bit LVDS, VGA
Support 2 DDR2-667 memory SODIMM sockets up to 4 GB

r C
,D
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2
Cache Chipset LVDS VGA Giga
LAN
HD
Audio
PCIe
x 4
PCIe
x 1 PCI USB
2.0 SATA LPC SMBUS ATX
Power
AT
Power
Thermal
Solution
Operation
Temp.
SOM-6763N-S6A1E Atom N450 512 KB
L2
Intel
Pineview 18-bit V 1 V Option 5 4 8 3 x
SATAII 1 1 V V Active 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-6763D-S6A1E Atom D510 1 MB L2 Intel
Pineview 18-bit V 1 V Option 5 4 8 3 x
SATAII 1 1 V V Active 0 ~ 60° C
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5700G-00A2E Development Board for COM-Express with GLAN
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
SOM-6763 CPU Module 1
Utility CD 1
Heatspreader 1